
BID #0060-24 Opening Date: 7/19/24

VEGETATION MANAGEMENT AT VARIOUS MONMOUTH COUNTY PARKS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

2	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Burke Environmental, Inc., 2353 Hwy 34, Wall, NJ 087362. DeAngelo Contracting Services, LLC, 100 North Conahan Drive, Hazleton, PA
---	--

DEANGELO CONTRACT

001	DEANGELO CONTRACT	418.18	9199.96	BURKE ENVI RONMENT	225.00	4950.00
TOTALS		9199.96		4950.00		

DEANGELO CONTRACT

001	DEANGELO CONTRACT	18200.06	BURKE ENVI RONMENT	9180.00
	446.08	18200.06	225.00	9180.00
TOTALS		18200.06	9180.00	

DEANGELO CONTRACT

001	DEANGELO CONTRACT	8100.36	BURKE ENVIRONMENT	225.00	3127.50
	TOTALS	8100.36		3127.50	

